Implants
trauma
PLS
Pilon Locking Plates System
All ITS plates are preformed anatomically as a matter of principle. If adjustment of the plate to the shape of the bone is required, this
is possible by carefully bending gently in one direction once. Particular care is required when bending in the region of a plate hole, as
deformation of the plate may lead to a failure of the locking mechanism. The plate must not be buckled or bent several times. This is

	 the titanium
- 	 No visible cosmetic effect
18
Pilon Plate 4mm, 4-hole						      21094-4�
Pilon Plate 4mm, 6-hole						      21094-6
Pilon Plate 4mm, 8-hole						      21094-8
Pilon Plate 4mm, 10-hole						      21094-10
Pilon Plate, Small, 4-hole						      21093-4�
Pilon Plate, Small, 6-hole						      21093-6
Pilon Plate, Small, 8-hole						      21093-8
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=24mm					     32351-24�
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=28mm					     32351-28
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=32mm					     32351-32
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=36mm					     32351-36
Cortical Screw, D=3.5mm, L=40mm					     32351-40
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=24mm, SH			   37351-24-N�
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=28mm, SH			   37351-28-N
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=32mm, SH			   37351-32-N
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=36mm, SH			   37351-36-N
Cortical Screw, Locking, D=3.5mm, L=40mm, SH			   37351-40-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=18mm, SH			   37422-18-N�
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=20mm, SH			   37422-20-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=22mm, SH			   37422-22-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=24mm, SH			   37422-24-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=26mm, SH			   37422-26-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=28mm, SH			   37422-28-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=30mm, SH			   37422-30-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=32mm, SH			   37422-32-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=34mm, SH			   37422-34-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=36mm, SH			   37422-36-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=38mm, SH			   37422-38-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=40mm, SH			   37422-40-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=42mm, SH			   37422-42-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=44mm, SH			   37422-44-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=46mm, SH			   37422-46-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=48mm, SH			   37422-48-N
Cancellous Screw, Locking, D=4.2mm, L=50mm, SH			   37422-50-N
Screwdriver, WS 2.5, self-holding sleeve				    56252�
Depth Gauge, Solid Small Fragment Screws				    59022�
Drill Guide, D=2.0/2.7mm						      62202�
Spiral Drill, D=2.7mm, L=100mm, AO Connector			   61273-100�